
Eagles Timetable – Spring 3 - WK 2 - Week beginning: 10.03.25 
         
08:40-09:00 
Spelling, SNIP, rapid 
grammar, rapid 
reading, marking 
comments 

09:00-10:00 (1hr) 10:00-11:00 (1hr) 

1
1

-1
1:

1
5 

11:15-12:15 (1hr) 

1
2

:1
5-

1
3

:1
5 

13:20-14:05 (50mins) 
 
 

14:05-14:55 (50mins) 
 

1
4

:5
5-

1
5

:1
5 

MONDAY 
RC (08:30-15:15 = 
5.75hrs) 
 
08:30 TA Planning 
 

English: Passive verbs Maths: Calculate time 
intervals 
 
 
10:45 JS to Robins 
 

 

Reading: Street Child 

 

ER
IC

 

Swimming Swimming Swimming 

A
ss

e
m

b
ly

 

Spelling: Words ending in -
tial 

SPaG revision 
 
WC English Task 

SPaG revision SPaG revision 

TUESDAY 
RC (08:45-12:15 = 
3.5hrs) 

Maths: Read 24hr 
timetables + mastery 
 

French with Madame 
Bentley 
 
English Lead Time:  
 
10:45 JS to Robins 
 

 

Geography: Assessment – 
How does population affect 
the environment? 

 

ER
IC

 

Swimming 
 
WC to HB 

Swimming 
 
WC to HB 

Swimming 
 
WC to HB 

 

Problem Solving 
(CK) 

Problem Solving 
(CK and SL) 

Problem Solving 
(SL) 

WEDNESDAY 
RC (08:45-12:15 = 
3.5hrs) 
 
Socially Speaking 

Maths: Interpreting pie 
charts 

English: Verb forms and 
colons 
 
 
10:45 JS to Robins 
 

R
C

 &
 J

S 
B

re
ak

 D
u

ty
 RE: Rules for attending 

significant places 

 

ER
IC

 

Spelling: Words 

with the 

common letter 

string ‘acc’ 

 

Dictation to test 

spellings 

History: How did the British Empire link to 

educational reforms? 

Si
n

gi
n

g 
A

ss
em

b
ly

 

THURSDAY 
RC (08:30-12:15 = 
3.75hrs) 
 
08:30 TA Planning 
 

Science: Unilever BSW (in 
school) 

Science: Unilever BSW (in 
school) 
 
 
10:45 JS to Robins 
 C

K
 B

re
ak

 D
u

ty
 

Computing with Mrs Davies: 
 
Play Leader training x 4 pupils 
 
English Lead Time: 
 
 

 

ER
IC

  

Swimming 
 
 
PPA 

Swimming 
 
 
PPA 

Swimming 
 
 
PPA  

FRIDAY 
 

Maths: Construct pie charts English: Direct speech 
 
 
10:45 JS to Robins 
 

 

Music: You to me are 

everything – learn to sing the 

chorus and add disco dance 

moves 

 

ER
IC

 

Reading: Street Child Book Club 
 
 

C
el

eb
ra

ti
o

n
 A

ss
e

m
b

ly
 

Spelling: Words with the 

common letter string ‘acc’ 

144 Club 

 


