Eagles Timetable – Spring 3 - WK 2 - Week beginning: 10.03.25

08:40-09:00 Spelling, SNIP, rapid	09:00-10:00 (1hr) English: Passive verbs	10:00-11:00 (1hr) Maths: Calculate time intervals	11-11:15	11:15-12:15 (1hr)	5-	13:20-14:05 (50mins)			14:05-14:55 (50mins)		.5. [5
grammar, rapid reading, marking comments				Reading: Street Child	12:15-						14:55-
Monday RC (08:30-15:15 = 5.75hrs)						ERIC	Swimming	Swimmin	g	Swimming	Assembly
08:30 TA Planning		10:45 JS to Robins		Spelling: Words ending in - tial		ER	SPaG revision WC English Task	SPaG rev	ision	SPaG revision	
TUESDAY RC (08:45-12:15 = 3.5hrs)	Maths: Read 24hr timetables + mastery	French with Madame Bentley English Lead Time:		Geography: Assessment – How does population affect the environment?		ERIC	Swimming WC to HB	Swimmin WC to HE			
		10:45 JS to Robins					Problem Solving (CK)	Problem Solving (CK and SL)		Problem Solving (SL)	
WEDNESDAY RC (08:45-12:15 = 3.5hrs) Socially Speaking	Maths: Interpreting pie charts	English: Verb forms and colons 10:45 JS to Robins	RC & JS Break Duty	RE: Rules for attending significant places		ERIC	Spelling: Words with the common letter string 'acc' Dictation to test spellings	History: How did the British Empire link to educational reforms?			
THURSDAY RC (08:30-12:15 = 3.75hrs) 08:30 TA Planning	Science: Unilever BSW (in school)	Science: Unilever BSW (in school) 10:45 JS to Robins	CK Break Duty	Computing with Mrs Davies: Play Leader training x 4 pupils English Lead Time:		ERIC	Swimming PPA	Swimmin PPA	g	Swimming PPA	
FRIDAY	Maths: Construct pie charts	English: Direct speech 10:45 JS to Robins		Music: You to me are everything – learn to sing the chorus and add disco dance moves		ERIC	Reading: Street Chi Spelling: Words wi common letter stri	th the	Book Clu 144 Club		Celebration Assembly